
Reading and District Table Tennis Association

Division 1 2016/17 Season

Divisional Fixture Secretary:

Mark Banks

Tel: 07427 763105 (M)

email: mark@soccertrade.co.uk

Address: 17 Ducketts Mead, Shinfield, Reading, RG2 9GY

 Team No  Team Home Night Team Captain 

Martin Adams

  Tel : 07917 830202 (M)

  email: martin_j_adams@hotmail.com

 Steve Murgatroyd

   Tel : 07776 145034 (M)

   email: stevemurgy@hotmail.com

Jason Roberts

  Tel : 947 4403 (P), 07876 233373(M)

  email: jaybods@gmail.com

David Streak

  Tel : 01635 863355 (P)

  email: d.streak@btinternet.com

Andy Munro

  Tel : 07905 055438 (M)

  email : munro.andy@gmail.com

Robert Gladstone

   Tel : 01252 331743 (P), 07824 391219(M)

   email: robgladstone1974@btinternet.com

Yeqin (Philip) Zeng

  Tel : 07565 296673 (M)

  email : y.zeng@icmacentre.ac.uk

Nigel Maltby

  Tel : 946 3191 (P), 07856 670024 (M)

  email : n.maltby587@btinternet.com

Daniel Moses

  Tel : 07880 807046 (M)

  email: daniel.moses@hotmail.com

Duncan Groves

  Tel : 07760 271490 (M)

  email: duncanwjgroves@hotmail.com

*  Denotes 7pm start for Home team matches

Notes for Team Captains

Scorecards for all league matches must be checked for completeness and provided promptly to the DFS.

 (email or first class post - the day following the match)

see Rule 12.10 in the RDTTA Handbook

League matches must take place on or before the scheduled date, unless there are exceptional circumstances.

see Rules 12.11.1 - 12.11.5 in the RDTTA Handbook
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